
IB & AP Exam Schedule – May 2022
Columbus Alternative High School

Report for morning exams by 7:30 Report for afternoon exams by 11:30

DATE MORNING TIME AFTERNOON TIME

Thursday April 28 IB Soc & Cult Anthro HL Paper 1 2 hours

Friday April 29 IB Soc & Cult Anthro HL Paper 2 1 hour IB Art History SL Paper 1
IB Art History SL Paper 2

1 hour, 30 minutes
1 hour

Monday May 2 AP US Government & Politics (Conflict
- see Late Testing)

3 hours AP Chemistry 3 hours, 15 minutes

Tuesday May 3

Wednesday May 4

Thursday May 5 IB Enviro Sys & Soc SL paper 1 1 hour

AP Statistics 3 hours

Friday May 6 IB Enviro Sys & Soc SL paper 2 2 hours IB Analysis & Approaches HL Paper 1
IB Analysis & Approaches SL Paper 1
IB App. & Interpretations SL Paper 1

2 hours
1 hour, 30 minutes
1 hour, 30 minutesAP US History 3 hours, 15 minutes

Monday May 9 IB Analysis & Approaches HL Paper 2
IB Analysis & Approaches SL Paper 2
IB App. & Interpretations SL Paper 2

2 hours
1 hour, 30 minutes
1 hour, 30 minutes

AP Calculus BC
(Conflict - see Late Testing)

3 hours, 15 minutes

Tuesday May 10 IB Latin HL paper 2
IB Latin SL paper 2

2 hours
1 hour, 30 minutes

Wednesday May 11 IB Biology HL Paper 1
IB Biology HL Paper 2

1 hour
2 hours, 15 minutes

AP Biology 3 hours

Thursday May 12 IB Analysis & Approaches HL Paper 3 1 hour IB English A: Literature HL paper 1
IB English A: Literature SL paper 1

2 hours, 15 minutes
1 hour, 15 minutes

AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based
(Conflict - see Late Testing)

3 hours

Friday May 13

Monday May 16 IB Spanish HL Paper 1
IB Spanish HL Paper 2: Reading Comp
IB Spanish SL Paper 1
IB Spanish SL Paper 2: Reading Comp

1 hour, 30 minutes
1 hour
1 hour, 15 minutes
1 hour

Tuesday May 17 IB Spanish HL Paper 2: Listening Comp
IB Spanish SL Paper 2: Listening Comp

1 hour
45 minutes

IB Psychology SL Paper 1 2 hours

Wednesday May 18

Thursday May 19 AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based
(Late Testing)

3 hours IB French SL Paper 1
IB French SL Paper 2: Reading Comp

1 hour, 15 minutes
1 hour

Friday May 20 AP Calculus BC (Late Testing) 3 hours, 15 minutes IB French SL Paper 2: Listening Comp 45 minutes

AP US Government & Politics 3 hours

**Please ensure that you come prepared to each exam with No. 2 pencils and blue/black ink pens.


